Fraser \ Irvine

Sheriff Officers

FEES

The fees of Messengers-at-Arms & Sheriff Officers are regulated by Act of Sederunt Fees of Sheriff
Officers (No2) 2002 as amended. Below is a list of some of the most common fees that we receive
instructions on. There are separate fees for Court of Session and Sheriff Court work. In addition to
this Summary Cause and Simple Procedure actions where the value of the debt is £1500 or less are

charged at the column A fee. A full list of all our fees is also available.

Instruction

Service of documents

Interdict

Interdict & Service
Charge for Payment

Additional defender

at address

Inhibition
Arrestment

Earnings Arrestment
Arranging Ejection

Arranging & Executing

Ejection

Arranging Possession

of Effects

Taking Possession

of Effects
Attempting Attachment

Executing Attachment

(fees from)

COS

£123.10

£179.87
£204.40

£123.10

£24.28

£123.10

£123.10

£80.15

£97.42

£151.21

£97.42

£179.87

£101.99

£119.33

Ordinary

£96.27

£179.87
£202.20

£96.27

£21.72

£123.10
£96.27
£72.30
£97.42

£151.21

£97.42

£179.87

£101.99

£119.33

Under £1500

£61.70

N/A
N/A

£61.70

£13.45

£79.53

£61.70

£45.28

£64.92

£133.32

£64.92

£133.32

£69.67

£119.33
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