

FEES

The fees of Messengers-at-Arms & Sheriff Officers are regulated by Act of Sederunt Fees of Sheriff Officers (No2) 2002 as amended. Below is a list of some of the most common fees that we receive instructions on. There are separate fees for Court of Session and Sheriff Court work. In addition to this Summary Cause and Simple Procedure actions where the value of the debt is £1500 or less are charged at the column A fee. A full list of all our fees is also available.

Instruction	cos	Ordinary	Under £1500
Service of documents	£123.10	£96.27	£61.70
Interdict	£179.87	£179.87	N/A
Interdict & Service	£204.40	£202.20	N/A
Charge for Payment	£123.10	£96.27	£61.70
Additional defender	£24.28	£21.72	£13.45
at address			
Inhibition	£123.10	£123.10	£79.53
Arrestment	£123.10	£96.27	£61.70
Earnings Arrestment	£80.15	£72.30	£45.28
Arranging Ejection	£97.42	£97.42	£64.92
Arranging & Executing Ejection	£151.21	£151.21	£133.32
Arranging Possession of Effects	£97.42	£97.42	£64.92
Taking Possession of Effects	£179.87	£179.87	£133.32
Attempting Attachment	£101.99	£101.99	£69.67
Executing Attachment (fees from)	£119.33	£119.33	£119.33